000 "XKX TEXHONnormmn"

NHH:
KMn:
OlPH:
OKTIO:

Pac4yeTHbIn cyerT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckun agpec:

eHepanbHbIN OANPEKTOP:

9710063650
771001001
1187746611854
31301652

40702810310000765523
AO "TUHbKO®® BAHK"
044525974
30101810145250000974

127006, MockBa r, BH.Tep.I. MyHULUNanbHbIA OKPYr
TBepckon, yn CapoBasa-TpuymdanbHas, 4. 16, ctp. 3,
nomeLy. 8/1

TkayeHko AnekcaHap CepreeBuy



